

Agency Information

This certificate is only used for web browsing, proving that the SETsafe | SETfuse product has been certified.

For the full version, please contact: sales@SETfuse.com

Thank you for your support.



Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd.

No. 8001, 8067 West Xiang'an Road Torch High-Tech Industrial District Xiang'an 361101 Xiamen P. R. CHINA Tel: +86-(0)592 5715838. E-mail: sales@SETfuse.com. www.SETsafe.com, www.SETfuse.com.

Compulsory Certification Product Conformity Self-declaration

Self-declarationNo.: 2020980205000188

Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. (Manufacturer) confirms that we are aware of the "Implementation Rules for Compulsory Product Certification Self-declaration" and the requirements of the implementation rules for the related compulsory product. We assume full legal responsibility for this self-declaration.

Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. (Manufacturer) declares that the following products have been tested and complied with the "Implementation Rules for Compulsory Product Certification Self-declaration" and the requirements of the implementation rules for the related compulsory product. From the issue date of this self-declaration, the products produced and sold continue to comply with the following standards and the requirements of the implementation rules. Keep the technical documents involved in this self-declaration for at least 10 years. Correctly use the compulsory product certification mark. If the product or its compliance information has any change, the technical document will be updated and submitted in time.

Manufacturer Name:	Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd.		
Manufacturer Address:	No. 8067 Xiang'an West Road, Torch High-tech Industrial District, Xiamen City, Fujian Province		
Rules based on:	CNCA-00C-008: 2019 Implementation Rules for Compulsory Product Certification Self-declaration		
Product name:	Thermal-Links		
Product series, model, specifications:	See Attachment		
Standards based on:	GB/T 9816.1-2023		
Name of Factory:	Xiamen SET Electronics Co.,Ltd.		
Factory address:	No. 8067 Xiang'an West Road, Torch High-tech Industrial District, Xiamen City, Fujian Province		

Contact Person:	Yousheng. Xu	Self-declaration Date:	2020-09-23
Tel:	+86 592 - 5705730	Self-declaration Location:	Xiamen China
E-mail:	ys.xu@setfuse.com	E-mail:	ys.xu@setfuse.com
Sign:		Company Stamp:	